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Metropolitan American Diner Menu
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750 Upper State Rd, North Wales, PA 19454, NORTH WALES, United States
+12153611603 - https://lwww.metrodinerbar.com/

The restaurant from NORTH WALES offers 151 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$12.6. Welcome to the Metropolitan, American Diner Bar, a beloved establishment in North Wales, PA, where
you can savor classic American cuisine in a cozy setting. With an impressive average rating of 4.2 stars, the

diner promises an exceptional dining experience. Open daily from 10:00 AM to 9:00 PM, it's the perfect spot for
any occasion, whether you're enjoying a casual meal for two or celebrating with friends. Don’t forget to call
ahead at (215) 361-1603 to reserve your table. The menu features vegetarian options for those with dietary
preferences, as well as a selection of quick bites. If you're seeking a delightful dining experience, make the
Metropolitan your top choice!.
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Smoothies

MALIBU MANGO

Sandwiches & Hot

Paninis
HAMBURGER

Main Courses

BROILED SALMON

Extras

CRANBERRIES

Snacks
CHIPS SALSA

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Appetizer

SHRIMP TACOS

Fish

SEA BASS

Pasta & Risotto

SEAFOOD RISOTTO

Steaks

RIBEYE STEAK

Indian
SOFT DRINKS

$13.0

$8.0

$24.0

$2.8

Pork Dishes*

BABY BACK RIBS

Dinner Specials

SPINACH FETA CHICKEN

Snacks & Sides

CAJUN FRIED PICKLES

Cold Drinks

SWEET TEA LEMOANDE

Grill Menu

TURKEY CLUB BURGER

American Food
EGGS BENEDICT
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$18.0

$8.0

$3.0

$11.0

$9.0

Haagen-Dazs Ice Cream

STRAWBERRIES AND CREAM

Toppings

CANADIAN BACON

Vegetables

SAUTEED BROCCOLI

Main Menu

CHEESESTEAK EGGROLLS

Soup And Salads

SOUTHWESTERN COBB

$4.0

$4.0

$3.0

$14.0

$13.5
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Italian
CHICKEN MARSALA

Milk Shakes

COOKIES CREAM SHAKE

Soups And Salads

CAJUN CHICKEN CORN CHOWDER

Mixology

WATERMELON MARGARITA

Favorites

BABY BACK RIBS SHRIMP

Soup And Salad

ASIAN TUNA SALAD

Beef Burgers

PORTABELLO MUSHROOM AND
SWISS BURGER

Bar Bites
BROILED LUMP CRAB CAKES

Large Plates

VODKA CHICKEN PENNE

Children's Menu
PASTA WITH MEATBALLS

Comfort Food

HOMEMADE MEATLOAF

$15.0

$20.0

$17.5

$11.5

$19.0

$17.0

$13.5

$10.0

Heroes
GRILLED PORTOBELLO

Sweets / Desserts
ICE CREAM AND SORBET

Red
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$13.0

$3.5

TOM GORE CABERNET, CALIFORNIA

Red Wines

SYCAMORE LANE MERLOT, CALIFORNIA

Signature Cocktails

VOODOO JUICE

Kid's Meals

KID'S GRILLED CHEESE

Bottles & Cans

COORS, LIGHT

Dinner Entrées
SESAME VEGETABLE STIR FRY

Non-Alcoholic
SARATOGA

Shareables
PRETZEL SAMPLER

Fountain Drinks
SWEET GREEN ICED TEA

$13.0

$5.0

$12.0

$2.8



Metropolitan American Diner Menu i

To Start

CHIPS HOMEMADE GUACAMOLE $11.0

Seafood Entrees
CRAB ENCRUSTED TILAPIA $18.0

Draft

STELLA ARTOIS, PILSNER

Brunchy Things

GRILLED CHICKEN AVOCADO

BRIOCHE $14.0

Bakery Selection

TOASTED BAGEL $2.8

Just The Dips

SPINACH FETA DIP $14.0

Starches
RICE PILAF $3.0

Hotcakes & French Toast
BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST

Mac & Cheese

CRAB CAKE MAC CHEESE $16.0

Martinis & Cocktails

METRO COSMO

Share Plates

BUFFALO CHICKEN EGGROLLS $14.0
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Beer & Cider / Coolers
Draught Beers

GUINNESS, STOUT

Canadian

BUDWEISER, LAGER

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $2.5

Fuerte & Sabroso

LIMONCELLO LEMONADE

Wings And Things

BONE IN WINGS $14.0

City Fare

FIVE CHEESE MAC CHEESE $5.0

Build-Your-Own
ADD VEGGIES

Iced Green Tea (Drink)

FUZZY PEACH

Specialty Beverages

STRAWBERRY SMOOTHIE $4.5
Wraps And Paninis

ASIAN CHICKEN $13.5
Colorado Craft

BLUE MOON, BELGIAN WHITE
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Vegetarian Tapas
ROASTED GARLIC HUMMUS $9.0

Hand-Helds

BLACKENED AHI WRAP $15.0

Fork And Knife

SOUTHWESTERN COBB SALAD $17.0

Burgers And Sliders

SMOKY BACON CHEDDAR

BURGER $11.5

Fruits And Grains

SOURDOUGH, WHEAT, RYE TOAST,

ENGLISH MUFFIN $2.5

Shared Sides

SPINACH RISOTTO $5.0

Pb's Best Benedicts

CALIFORNIA BENEDICT $9.0

Apéritif - Cocktails

CUCUMBER KAMIKAZE

Pasta - Filled

TRUFFLE MUSHROOM RAVIOLI $20.0

Tavern Signature
Cocktails

FRENCH PEAR MARTINI
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Desserts

CHOCOLATE PEANUT BUTTER
STACK

$6.3

Party Salads

BLT WEDGE SALAD $8.0

Cider & Fruit Beer

MCKENZIE'S, BLACK CHERRY CIDER

Breakfast Salad

STRAWBERRY WALNUT SALAD $12.0

Whites With Body

SYCAMORE LANE WHITE ZINFANDEL,
CALIFORNIA

Bagelry

TOASTED BAGEL WITH SMOKED
SALMON

Softs & Mixers

FRUIT JUICE

Kid's Menu 10 & Under

KID'S MINI CHEESEBURGERS

$13.0

Fries and more
APPLE SAUCE $3.0

Pancakes, French Toast,
And Waffles

CHOCOLATE CHIP PANCAKES
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Chef-Made Signature
Entrées

HELLFIRE SHRIMP $15.0

Seafood Burgers

CRAB BURGER $15.0

Meal Replacements

CHOCOLATE BANANA

Dang Macs & Skillets

BACON CHEESEBURGER MAC $14.0

Kids Menu (10 And
Under)

KID'S MAC AND CHEESE

Sandwiches + Burgers +
Flatbreads

GRILLED VEGETABLE HUMMUS
WRAP

Chilling Mocktails

PEACHY MOJITO

$14.0

Pilsner & Domestic

MICHELOB, ULTRA

Vino By The Glass

MARK WEST CHARDONNAY,
CALIFORNIA

Spanish Tapas - Small
Plates

SPINACH AND FETA DIP $10.0

Margaritas And Martinis

TITO'S TINI

Mergers & Acquisition
Shakes [Online]

CHOCO-BANANA SHAKE

Hotcakes And Eggs

CRAB AND ASPARAGUS OMELET $12.0

Metro Classics

METROPOLITAN MEATLOAF $18.0
Metro Grill
METROPOLITAN STEAK $22.0

Lowfat Flavors
ICE CREAM SANDWICH $5.5

Brewhouse Favorites.

GRILLED KIELBASA $14.0

Salads, Soups, And
Spuds - Our Famous One
Pound Idaho Potato

ADD MEAT
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Fresh Brewed Ice Tea

SOUTHERN SWEET TEA

Mama Lino&#39;S
Favorites

PASTA AND MEATBALL

Horzidurvees
CHIPS BOTH

Wraps

HARVEST CHICKEN SALAD WRAP

CHICKEN FAJITA WRAP

Side Orders

SIDE OF FRENCH FRIES
SCRAPPLE

Quesadillas

CHEESESTEAK QUESADILLA
CRAB QUESADILLA

Sauces

SALSA
BBQ

Chicken Dishes

BBQ CHICKEN
CHICKEN TENDERS

Appetizers
CHILI AND CHEESE NACHOS
SWEET AND SPICY CALAMARI

$2.8

$10.0

$12.0

$13.0
$14.0

$4.0
$3.8

$11.0

$12.0

$13.5

$9.0
$10.0

Kids Menu

SMALL PANCAKES $7.5
SLOPPY JOE FRIES $12.0
Combos

CREAMY TOMATO AND CHEDDAR SOUP
STEAK CAKE $19.0
Hot Drinks

TAZO HERBAL TEAS $3.0
COFFEE

Coffee

CAPPUCCINO

ESPRESSO $2.8
White Wines

SYCAMORE LANE CHARDONNAY,
CALIFORNIA

SYCAMORE LANE PINOT GRIGIO,
CALIFORNIA

Breakfast Dishes
CHICKEN AND WAFFLE

SANDWICH $16.0
FARM FRESH EGGS $6.0
Spiked Shakes

ORANGE CREAMSICKLE SHAKE
SPIKED ROOT BEER SHAKE

Martinis
METROPOLITAN VIP
CHILLED LEMONBERRY



Metropolitan American Diner Menu

Margaritas And Mojitos
PEACHY RITA
METROPOLITAN MOJITO

Sides

THICK CUT BATTERED ONION
RINGS

SWEET POTATO

Sparkling And Blush

STANFORD BRUT SPARKLING,
CALIFORNIA

$7.0

VINA PALACIEGA MALBEC ROSE,
ARGENTINA

Make Your Own Mac

ADD SHAVED RIB EYE, BRAISED PORK
BELLY

ADD JUMBO CLAW CRAB MEAT $5.5

Restaurant Category

DESSERT
GREEK

Chef&Apos;S Daily
Features

CHIPOTLE GLAZED TURKEY
BURGER

HOISIN GLAZED SESAME
CRUSTED SALMON SALAD

Pad Thai Dishes

SHRIMP PAD THAI $19.0
CHICKEN PAD THAI $16.0

$14.0

$22.0

Uncategorized

BOWL OF TOMATO SOUP $6.0
CHEESESTEAK OMELET $11.0

Drinks

DRINKS
LOCAL CRAFT DRAFT
RASPBERRY ICED TEA $2.8

Cocktails

HONEY JACK COOLER
SKINNY RITA
COCONUT MARGARITA

Bottled Beer

AMSTEL, LIGHT
OMMEGANG, THREE PHILOSOPHERS
ANGRY ORCHARD, APPLE CIDER

Shakes And Smoothies

STRAWBERRY, BANANA GREEN
TEA SMOOTHIE

MANGO GREEN TEA SMOOTHIE $4.5
MANGO, STRAWBERRY GREEN TEA

$4.5

SMOOTHIE $4.5
Smaller Salads
CRANBERRY FETA MANDARIN $11.0

ORANGE SALAD
METROPOLITAN HOUSE SALAD $8.0

CRANBERRY, FETA AND MANDARIN

ORANGE SALAD $3.0
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Metro Bowls

GREEK CHICKEN RICE BOWL $18.0

SPICY NOODLES WITH PEANUT
SAUCE

METROPOLITAN SCALLOP BOWL $21.0

$13.0

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE $3.0
JUICE $2.8
APPLE JUICE

ORANGE JUICE

Bottled Beers

BUD, LIGHT

MILLER, LITE
YUENGLING, LAGER
SAM ADAMS, SEASONAL

Soups And Chili

TRUFFLE FIVE ONION SOUP $7.0
CREAMY TOMATO AND CHEDDAR  $3.5
CAJUN CHICKEN AND CORN

CHOWDER $3.5
ANGUS BEEF AND THREE BEAN $7.0
CHILI ’
Early Bird Menu

VODKA PENNE WITH SAUTEED $10.0
MUSHROOMS ’
BROILED LUMP CRABCAKE $12.5
PASTA MARINARA WITH ANGEL $9.0
HAIR ’
KIELBASA AND PIEROGIES $10.0

Lunch All Day

SESAME GLAZED TUNA WITH
TEMPURA BROCCOLI

SPINACH AND FETA CHICKEN
CAESAR ENCRUSTED SALMON

CHICKEN LINGUINI WITH PESTO
CREAM SAUCE

Bigger Salads

CHICKEN AND APPLE CRUNCH
SALAD

METROPOLITAN CHICKEN
CAESAR

CRAISIN CHICKEN GOAT CHEESE
SALAD

CHICKEN AND APPLE CRUNCH

Pasta
LINGUINE
LINGUINE WITH CRAB SAUCE

SHRIMP AND SCALLOPS
LINGUINE

CHICKEN LINGUINE WITH PESTO
CREAM SAUCE

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO

Breakfast

BREAKFAST POTATOES
BUTTERMILK PANCAKES
BREAKFAST SLIDERS

SLICED AVOCADO AND TOMATO
MIXED BERRY PARFAIT

Tacos
CHICKEN TACOS

$15.0

$13.0
$15.0

$12.0

$17.0

$17.0

$17.0

$13.5

$16.0

$21.0

$14.0

$10.0

$10.0
$3.5
$4.5
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CRISPY CABO FISH TACOS
CHURASCO CHICKEN TACOS
GREEK LAMB TACOS

CRISPY CHILI SHRIMP TACOS

Mexican Dishes
TACOS

BREAKFAST QUESADILLA
HUEVOS RANCHEROS
BREAKFAST BURRITO
CHEESE QUESADILLA

Popular Items

LARGE BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST
SIDE OF BACON WELL DONE
ANGUS BACON SLIDERS

FRIED MAC CHEESE

SALMON BLT

Seafood

SHRIMP SCAMPI

SHRIMP SCALLOPS
RISOTTO

SESAME GLAZED
TUNA WITH BROCCOLI
TEMPURA

HERB ENCRUSTED SCOTTISH
SALMON

CAESAR CRUSTED SALMON
TILAPIA SCAMPI

Starters

SPRING ROLL SAMPLER
GRILLED CHICKEN FAJITA BOWL

$14.0
$14.0
$15.0
$16.0

$9.5
$8.0
$9.0

$9.5
$4.5
$14.0
$8.0
$16.0

$21.0

$20.0

$21.0

$21.0
$11.0

$13.0
$17.0

CHEESE STEAK EGGROLLS $11.0
CHEF'S SOUP OF THE DAY $3.5
COLD SMOKED SALMON $15.5
CRAB STUFFED TILAPIA $13.0
White Wine

COVEY RUN RIESLING, CALIFORNIA
VNO, PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY
EVE CHARDONNAY, WASHINGTON ST.

DREAMFISH SAUVIGNON BLANC,
ROMANIA

ALICE WHITE MOSCATO, AUSTRALIA
SEASIDE VINHO VERDE, PORTUGAL

Beverages

CUCUMBER MOJITO

UNSWEETENED ICED TEA $2.8
CHOCOLATE MILK $3.0
MILK SHAKES $4.8
2% MILK

1 CHOCOLATE MILK

Drafts

DOGFISH HEAD 60 MIN. l.P.A.
BELLS, ALE

TROEGGS, HOP BACK AMBER
DUCLAW, BARE ASS BLONDE
WEYERBACHER, MELLOW MONKS
FEATURED CRAFT DRAFT

Smaller Starters

PIEROGIES WITH ONION

MARMALADE $8.0
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CRISPY WILD MUSHROOM

RISOTTO CAKES $9.0
CHIPS AND HOUSEMADE $75
GUACAMOLE '
CHIPS AND BOTH $10.0
CRISPY SPINACH BASILRISOTTO (o
CAKES :
TEMPURA BROCCOLI WITH BURNT .
ONIONS :
y &
Entrées
s  STACKED
(4] e
£37R88) QUESADILLA 110
Y iy MEDITERRANEAN
HUMMUS $14.0
KUNG PAO BRUSSEL SPROUTS $9.0
CUP OF TOMATO SOUP $4.0

FRIED PICKLES
STACKED CHICKEN QUESADILLA $10.0

BONELESS CHICKEN WINGS $9.0
BROILED JUMBO LUMP CRAB $14.0
CAKE ’

Chicken
3. BONELESS WINGS $12.0

CHICKEN TENDERS
POTATO CRISPS

GARLIC ENCRUSTED
MEDITERRANEAN $18.0
CHICKEN

PINEAPPLE CHICKEN
GRILLED CHICKEN
JERK CHICKEN
CHICKEN PARMESAN

CHICKEN TENDERS WITH POTATO
CRISPS

$14.0

$12.0

Salads
‘. CAESAR SALAD $9.0

4 ;;ﬁ; GREEK SALAD WITH
£y GRILLED CHICKEN

BBQ CHICKEN SALAD $17.0

ASIAN CHICKEN SALAD $17.0

GREEK SALAD

GREEK WITH GRILLED CHICKEN  $13.5

WEDGE SALAD

COLESLAW $3.0

GARDEN SALAD

$17.0

Soups

i ANGUS BEEF THREE

ﬁ BEAN CHILI $7.0
- _‘T_ BOWL OF CHICKEN
_) AND CORN CHOWDER 60

CUP OF CHICKEN CORN CHOWDER $4.0

BOWL OF BUTTERNUT SQUASH
BISQUE

CUP OF BUTTERNUT SQUASH
BISQUE

GRILLED PORTABELLO SALAD $14.0
TOMATO SOUP

BLT WEDGE $7.0
SOUP OF THE DAY

$6.0

$4.0

Burger

CHEESEBURGER
BACON CHEESEBURGER
GRILLED ANGUS HALF

POUND HAMBURGER $10.0
BLACK AND BLUE WITH BACON $12.0
BURGER ’
SWEET ONION AND GOAT $12.0

CHEESE BURGER
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SLOPPY JOE BURGER $12.0
CALIFORNIA COBB BURGER $12.0
TRUFFLED BACON AND EGG $13.0
BURGER :
FRIED PICKLE AND CHIPOTLE $12.0
BURGER :
Main

SOUP SALAD COMBO $12.0
BBQ CARNITAS TACOS $14.0
SHRIMP CHIPS $15.0
CHEESE OMELET $9.0
KID'S MINI HOT DOGS

SPAGHETTI WITH TOMATO SAUCE

KID'S TURKEY ON WHOLE GRAIN

KID'S GRILLED PEANUT BUTTER AND
BANANA

FRESH TOAST STICKS

Red Wine

SYCAMORE LANE CABERNET,
CALIFORNIA

SYCAMORE LANE, PINOT NOIR,
CALIFORNIA

SHOOTING STAR ZINFANDEL,
CALIFORNIA

BLACKSTONE MERLOT, CALIFORNIA
19 CRIMES SHIRAZ, AUSTRALIA
DARK HORSE, CABERNET, CALIFORNIA

THE SEDUCER, BLENDED RED,
CALIFORNIA

THE SHOW MALBEC, CALIFORNIA
BADIOLO CHIANTI, ITALY

Bottles

DOGFISH HEAD, NAMASTE
NESHAMINY CREEK, J.A.W.N.
HEINEKEN, PILSENER

CORONA, EXTRA OR CORONA, LIGHT
KROMBACHER, PILLS

FLYING DOG BLOODLINE, BLOOD
ORANGE IPA

DUCLAW, SWEET BABY JESUS PORTER
DOMINION OAK BARREL, STOUT
SIXPOINT, SWEET ACTION BLONDE

Breakfast All Day

METROPOLITAN BENEDICT $11.0
CRAB AND ASPARAGUS $12.0
BENEDICT ’

CHEESESTEAK BENEDICT $10.0

PEARL SUGAR BELGIAN WAFFLES

SPINACH, FETA, ARTICHOKE
FRITTATA

BACON, BLUE AND MUSHROOM
FRITTATA

METROPOLITAN OMELE $10.0
SAUTEED CHICKEN AND

$11.0

$12.0

AVOCADO OMELET $11.0
ARTICHOKE AND GOAT CHEESE ¢
OMELET '
BROCCOLI, MUSHROOM $10.0
CHEDDAR OMELET '
Shareable Starters

OLD BAY CRAB DIP $16.0
YUKON GOLD SPRINGROLLS $13.0

CRAB CAKE BACON JAM SLIDERS $16.0
CHILI DOG SLIDERS $13.0



Metropolitan American Diner Menu

SWEET CORN AND BLACK BEAN
NACHOS

YUKON GOLD POTATO SPRING
ROLLS (VEGETARIAN WITHOUT
BACON)

CHICKEN NACHOS WITH SWEET
CORN RELISH

ANGUS AND BACON SLIDERS

SCALLOP AND PORK BELLY
SLIDERS

BUFFALO, BBQ OR SWEET CHILI
WINGS

$10.0

$10.0

$9.0
$11.0

$13.0

$10.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
CHICKEN
PANINI
APPETIZER

SALAD
BREAD

MEATLOAF
TURKEY
BURGER

SOUP

PASTA

WRAP
DESSERTS
CHICKEN WRAP

Ingredients Used
POTATOES
EGG

SHRIMP

CARAMEL
CHEESE

CRANBERRY
BACON

PESTO

CHILI

CORN

BRUSSEL SPROUTS
TOMATO

PARMESAN
BRUSSELS SPROUTS
MILK

Sandwiches

TURKEY CLUB

ANGUS RIBEYE
CHEESESTEAK PITA

CRISPY BUTTERMILK
CHICKEN BLT

TURKEY CRANBERRY CHEDDAR
MELT

METROPOLITAN GRILLED
CHEESE

OPEN FACED SHORT RIB SLOPPY
JOE

BBQ PULLED PORK FRIED
PICKLES

PASTRAMI REUBEN
CHICKEN PARMESEAN
EGG ROLLS

OPEN FACE SHORT RIB SLOPPY
JOE

ANGUS RIB EYE CHEESESTEAK
FLATBREAD

TURKEY, CRANBERRY AND
CHEDDAR MELT

BELGIAN WAFFLE CROQUE
MADAME

$2.8

$14.0

$14.0

$15.0

$14.0

$13.0

$15.0

$14.0

$14.0
$17.0

$12.0

$12.0

$11.0

$11.0
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GRILLED CHICKEN AND AVOCADO
BRIOCHE

GRILLED VEGETABLE AND
HUMMUS WRAP

Side Dishes
, MAC CHEESE

SWEET POTATO FRIES
PICKLES

SCAMPI

THICK CUT, BATTERED ONION
RINGS

SPINACH AND BASIL RISOTTO
CAKES

SPINCH AND RITZ CRACKER AU
GRATIN

BEER BATTERED POTATO CRISPS
YUKON GOLD MASHED POTATOES

SAUTEED SEASONAL HOUSE
VEGETABLES

FRIES

GRILLED ASPARAGUS
TURKEY SAUSAGE
APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON
COUNTRY SAUSAGE PATTIES
BAGEL, CREAM CHEESE
MASHED POTATOES
SEASONAL VEGETABLES

$11.0

$10.0

$5.5

$7.0

$5.0

$4.0
$4.0

$4.0

$3.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0

Dessert
. HOT TODDY LAVA CAKE $9.0
8 RUSTIC GINGERBREAD ¢, ¢
CAKE
STICKY BUNBREAD ¢
PUDDING
WAFFLE
BROWNIE
SALTED CARAMEL
BREAD PUDDING
BROWNIES
SEASONAL BREAD PUDDING $6.0
CINNAMON APPLE FRIED s6s
CHEESECAKE
CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE $6.0
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE BOMBE ~ $6.3
APPLE CRISP $6.3
SALTED CARAMEL AND PRETZEL ¢ ¢

BROWNIES

CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM

VANILLA ICE CREAM

MINT CHOCOLATE CHIP ICE CREAM
FRUIT SORBET

YOGURT PARFAIT

SEASONAL FRUIT

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE
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Metropolitan American Diner

750 Upper State Rd, North Opening Hours:
Wales, PA 19454, NORTH Tuesday 11:00-20:40
WALES, United States Wednesday 11:00-20:40

Thursday 11:00-20:40
Friday 11:00-21:40
Saturday 11:00-21:40
Sunday 11:00-14:40
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